KMR Woodworks Product Warranty

www.kmrwoodworks.com sales@kmrwoodworks.com 18 Bull Pen Road, Simpson, IL 62985 618-759-3336

We at KMR Woodworks stand behind the quality and durability of our dining sets. Your satisfaction is our utmost priority, which is why we offer a Lifetime Craftsmanship Warranty on every dining set/table purchased from us.

Coverage:

This warranty covers defects in craftsmanship for the lifetime of the original owner. Craftsmanship refers to the construction, joinery, and overall structural integrity of the dining table.

What's Covered:

- Structural integrity of the table, including joints, legs, and tabletop.
- Finishing issues such as cracking, peeling, or bubbling.
- Defects in materials used for the construction of the table.

What's Not Covered: IMELESS MEMORIES INSPIRING LASTING LEGACIES

- Normal wear and tear, including scratches, dents, and stains.
- Damage caused by misuse, abuse, or accidents.
- Changes in the appearance of wood due to exposure to extreme temperatures or humidity levels.
- Modifications or alterations made to the table by anyone other than authorized personnel from KMR Woodworks.

Claim Process:

If you believe your dining table is experiencing an issue covered by this warranty, please contact us immediately. We may require proof of purchase and images of the issue to assess the claim. Upon approval, we will repair or replace the affected parts or the entire dining table, at our discretion.

Exclusions:

This warranty is non-transferable and applies only to the original purchaser of the dining table. It is valid only for purchases made through authorized retailers of KMR Woodworks.

Disclaimer:

This Lifetime Craftsmanship Warranty is subject to the laws and regulations of the jurisdiction where the product was purchased. KMR Woodworks reserves the right to modify or terminate this warranty at any time, though such changes will not affect claims submitted prior to the effective date of the modification or termination.

At KMR Woodworks, we are committed to providing you with the highest quality products and customer service. Rest assured that your dining table/set is crafted with precision and care, and we're here to ensure your satisfaction for a lifetime.



Thank you for choosing us to craft the heart of your home. We wish you many years of laughter, joy, and fellowship around your dining table. Again, if any issues covered within this warranty arise, please don't hesitate to contact us.